Prominent Midtown
Location
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The beautiful Solarium is located on the 9™ floor
with floor to ceiling windows and a private @
outdoor terrace overlooking St. Patrick's
Cathedral.

(212).582-5454
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reservations@3westclub.com

3westclub.com
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Some of Our
Spaces...

Steps away from Fifth Avenue at Rockefeller Center, in
the heart of Midtown Manhattan, 3 West Club is the
perfect intimate wedding venue and gala event space
that embodies the “Old New York” sophistication and
class. Our historic hotel hosts meetings, weddings,
special events, and overnight guests visiting the city.

With over 7,000 sq ft of meeting space, we have the
optimal setting for corporate seminars, board

meetings, private dining and elegant receptions.

Event Space

Grand Ballroom

Locatzon Grand Salon

Nestled on 51 Street immediately across from the
Rockefeller Center complex, 3 West Club is within
easy walking distance to hundreds of corporate

offices, restaurants and popular attractions.
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Services
Lounge
. Full service Catering and Event Management
o Audio Visual Service
¢ Overnight guestrooms with 24 hour front desk staff
. Restaurant serving lunch and dinner
Solarium
[ d
Accommodations

The 3 West Club has 27 well-appointed sleeping

rooms that accormmodate out-of-town attendees,

guest room blocks, and the public.

Lincoln Room

Library

Capacities

Setup Type

Cocktail

Theater

Banquet

Classroom

Cocktail

Theater

Banquet

Classroom

Cocktail

Theater

Banquet

Cocktail

Theater

Banquet

Classroom

Cocktail

Theater

Cocktail

Theater

Capacity

350

240

200

120

250

200

170

95

100

50

40

130

80

40

50

40

40

30

25


https://3westclub.com/intimate-wedding-venues-nyc/

